RAQUETBALL SCHEDULE
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MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY SUNDAY

5:00am

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

COURTA | COURTB

Raquetball
or other
approved
activities:
reservations
available at
front desk

COURT A | COURTB

Raquetball
or other
approved
activities:
reservations
available at
front desk

COURTA

COURTB

Raquetball or
other
approved
activities:
reservations
available at
front desk

Raquetball or
other
approved
activities:
reservations
available at
front desk

COURTA

COURTB | COURTA | COURTB

Raquetball
or other
approved
activities:
reservations
available at
front desk

Raquetball
or other
approved
activities:
reservations
available at
front desk

Raquetball
or other
approved
activities:
reservations
available at
front desk

COURTA| COURTB |COURTA| COURTB
OPEN PLAY are times for
raquetball games, round-robin,
or pick-up play. Other activites
are not allowed. These times
are not available for
reservation.

Other activites are
allowed in the
raquetball court as
designated on the
schedule, if it is
another acitvity
outside of raquetball
and a ball is used, it
must be soft. Such
as a volleyball,
soccer ball,
pickleball, etc
Baseballs and
lacrosse balls are
NOT allowed.

Raquet

ball or

other
approved
activities

Raquet
ball or
other
approved
activities
reserve
at the
front
desk

Reservations can be
made at the front desk
(they may not be taken

until 9am the day
before the requested
day/time.

reserve
at the
front

desk

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WEEKLY; ONLY YMCA-APPROVED PROGRAMS ARE TO BE HELD IN THE FACILITY




