

RAQUETBALL SCHEDULE

JAN-MAY 2024

the	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
	COURT A	COURT B		COURT B										
5:00am	Raquetball only – reservations available at the front desk	Raquetball or other approved activities: reservations available at front desk	Raquetball only – reservations available at the front desk	Raquetball or other approved activities: reservations available at front desk	Raquetball only - reservations available at the front desk	Raquetball or other approved activities: reservations available at front desk	Raquetball only – reservations available at the front desk	Raquetball or other approved activities: reservations available at front desk	Raquetball only – reservations available at the front desk	Raquetball or other approved activities: reservations available at front desk	OPEN PLAY are times for raquetball games, round-robin, or pick-up play. Other activites are not allowed. These times			
7:00am											are not available for reservation. Other activites are allowed in the			
8:00am													raquetball court as designated on the schedule, if it is another acitvity outside of raquetball and a ball is used, it must be soft. Such as a volleyball, soccer ball, pickleball, etc Baseballs and lacrosse balls are	
9:00am						Wee Fit						Raquet ball or other approved activities reserve at the		
11:00am														
12:00pm 1:00pm						Raquetball or other approved activities: reservations available at front desk							NOT a	llowed. Raquet
2:00pm													Raquet ball only: reserve	ball or other approved activities
4:00pm													at the front desk	reserve at the front
5:00pm											Res	front desk ervati	ons ca	desk an be
6:00pm -	OPEN PLAY FOR RAQUETBALL						OPEN PLAY FOR RAQUETBALL				made at the front desk (they may not be taken			
8:00pm											until 9am the day before the requested day/time.			